
WESTON RED BARN FARM, LLC 

16300 WILKERSON ROAD WESTON MO 64098  

	

2018-2019 

Venue Pricing 

Saturday                 

Friday/Sunday          

Weekday                 

Thursday & Friday     

$3800    

$3000    

$2200    

$3550    

$5100 

$4100 

$3100 

$4800 

 DAY OF WEEK                   RED BARN |  TIMBER BARN 

Special Hol idays: 
Memorial+ Labor Day Sundays – Saturday Rate 
 Memorial+ Labor Day Monday – Sunday Rate 

 New Years Eve – Saturday Rate + $500 (extended time to 1am) 
 

A deposit is  due immediately to 
reserve your date: Red Barn 

$1000, Timber Barn $1500.  The 
deposit is non-refundable and 
non-transferable.  The deposit 
is appl ied to the total price of 

your booking with the 
exception of a $200 facility 

deposit. 

Weddings 

 

You have access to your barn 
9am-midnight.  Extra hours may 

be added for an additional 
price of $250 Red Barn/ $300 

Timber barn.  

 

Thursday  AND Friday is  a 
specia l rate for Rehearsal/Set 

Up Thursday and wedding 
Friday.  Please call  for more 

info about rehearsals.  

 


