## 2018-2019 Venue Pricing

DAY OF WEEK	RED BARN   TIMBER BARN	
Saturday	\$3800	\$5100
Friday/Sunday	\$3000	\$4100
Weekday	\$2200	\$3100
Thursday & Friday	\$3550	\$4800

**Special Holidays:** 

Memorial+ Labor Day Sundays – Saturday Rate Memorial+ Labor Day Monday – Sunday Rate New Years Eve – Saturday Rate + \$500 (extended time to 1am)

A deposit is due immediately to reserve your date: Red Barn \$1000, Timber Barn \$1500. The deposit is non-refundable and non-transferable. The deposit is applied to the total price of your booking with the exception of a \$200 facility deposit.

1.9 **LA**<sup>8</sup>

You have access to your barn 9am-midnight. Extra hours may be added for an additional price of \$250 Red Barn/ \$300 Timber barn.

Thursday AND Friday is a special rate for Rehearsal/Set Up Thursday and wedding Friday. Please call for more info about rehearsals.